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School Bus S126 Calderwood Christian School to Southern 
Cross Bvd bf Banks Dr

Go to website

Direction
St Paul's Catholic Primary School, Tongarra Rd — South-
ern Cross Bvd After Banks Dr

46 stops

Open route schedule

St Paul's Catholic Primary School, Tongarra Rd

Calderwood Christian School, Access Rd, Calderwood Rd

Illawarra Hwy Opp Amaral Av

Albion Park RSL Club, Tongarra Rd

Tongarra Rd After Terry St

Tongarra Rd Opp Stapleton Av

Tongarra Rd Opp Croome Rd

Albion Park Rail Public School, Tongarra Rd

Tongarra Rd Opp Ash Av

Princes Hwy Opp The Oaks Hotel

Princes Hwy Before Kimbeth Cres

Princes Hwy Opp Albion Park Station

Princes Hwy Opp Creamery Rd

Airport Rd Before Princes Hwy

145 Princes Hwy

Princes Hwy Before Creamery Rd

Windang St Before Koona St

Koona St Before Karoo St

Karoo St After Koona St

Wooroo St After Boonerah St

Route schedule
St Paul's Catholic Primary School, Tongarra Rd — South-
ern Cross Bvd After Banks Dr

Monday 15:25

Tuesday 15:25

Wednesday 15:25

Thursday 15:25

Friday 15:25

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: St Paul's Catholic Primary School, Tongarra Rd

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
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Industrial Rd Before River Oak Pl

Industrial Rd Before Mineral Rd

118 Industrial Rd

Corpus Christi Catholic High School, Industrial Rd

Pioneer Dr After New Lake Entrance Rd

College Av After Pioneer Dr

Glider Av At Kangaroo Dr

Glider Av Opp Wallaby St

Pioneer Dr Before Brunderee Rd

Brunderee Rd Before Tyrrell St

Brunderee Rd After Tyrrel St

Brunderee Rd Before Baragoot Rd

Baragoot Rd At Colville St

Baragoot Rd Opp Tabourie Cl

Kingdom Hall, Wattle Rd

Wattle Rd Opp Flinders Reserve

Jindabyne Rd At Corunna Cres

Jindabyne Rd Opp Malacoota Way

Jindabyne Rd Opp Burrinjuck Av

Munmorah Cct After Jindabyne Rd

Lakewood Bvd After Garnett Gr

Cove Bvd Before Brindabella Dr

Southern Cross Bvd At Mornington Ct

Southern Cross Bvd Before Monkhouse Pde

Southern Cross Bvd Before Banks Dr

Southern Cross Bvd After Banks Dr



Direction
Southern Cross Bvd Before Monkhouse Pde — Calder-
wood Christian School, Access Rd, Calderwood Rd

42 stops

Open route schedule

Southern Cross Bvd Before Monkhouse Pde

Southern Cross Bvd Before Banks Dr

Southern Cross Bvd After Banks Dr

Southern Cross Bvd Before Cove Bvd

Cove Bvd Opp Brindabella Dr

Lakewood Bvd Before Garnett Gr

Munmorah Cct Opp Jindabyne Rd

Jindabyne Rd Opp Yarrunga St

Jindabyne Rd After Malacoota Way

Jindabyne Rd Opp Corunna Cres

Flinders Reserve, Wattle Rd

Wattle Rd Opp Kingdom Hall

Baragoot Rd At Tabourie Cl

Baragoot Rd Opp Colville St

Brunderee Rd After Baragoot Rd

Brunderee Rd Before Fischer Rd

Brunderee Rd After Fischer St

Pioneer Dr After Brunderee Rd

Glider Av Opp Palma Way

Glider Av Opp Kangaroo Dr

College Av Before Pioneer Dr

Pioneer Dr At Westwood Dr

101 Industrial Rd

Industrial Rd Opp River Oak Pl

Route schedule
Southern Cross Bvd Before Monkhouse Pde — Calder-
wood Christian School, Access Rd, Calderwood Rd

Monday 07:49

Tuesday 07:49

Wednesday 07:49

Thursday 07:49

Friday 07:49

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Southern Cross Bvd Before Monkhouse Pde

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min
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Industrial Rd Before Wooroo St

Wooroo St Opp Boonerah St

Karoo St Before Koona St

Koona St After Karoo St

Windang St After Koona St

Albion Park Station, Coach Stop

Albion Park Station, Princes Hwy

The Oaks Hotel, Princes Hwy

Tongarra Rd Opp Albion Park Rail Public School

Tongarra Rd Opp Mcdonald Park

Tongarra Rd Before Croome Rd

Tongarra Rd After Stapleton Av

Tongarra Rd Opp Halket Lane

Tongarra Rd Opp Albion Park Public School

Tongarra Rd Before Amaral Av

Illawarra Hwy Before Macquarie St

St Paul's Catholic Primary School, Tongarra Rd

Calderwood Christian School, Access Rd, Calderwood Rd

S126 School Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com 
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Albion 
Park Rail

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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